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D10 Swivel 

PRODUCT INFORMATION:

The D10 Swivel has streamline shape and a 
swivel side mounting bracket. This bracket 
enables the D10 Swivel to be easily adjusted 
into various positions to illuminate your work 
area. Delivering an effective lumen output 
of 2500 lumens, it is not only adaptable but 
also bright.

Operating Temp: -40° to 75°C

Light Pattern: Asymmetric

Lens Material: Plastic

Housing: Cast Aluminum 

Mounting Options: 
Side, Swivel 

Connector: (DT04-2P) Built in
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D10 - 2500
Wide 45o+

Asymmetrical

1 Lux

2 Lux
5 Lux

10 Lux
25 Lux
50 Lux

LIGHT BEAM PATTERNS:


